
26th Flemish Open
Saturday, 28 September 2024 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DE SOUTER Luna SMG GENT BEL 10004 11/06/2007
2 MUYSOMS Sarah-Lieve SMG GENT BEL 10011 04/01/2005
3 ROS Charlotte SGDK BEL 10002 05/09/2007
4 TACK Zoë SMG GENT BEL 10005 03/09/2007
5 VAN PETEGEM Elisa SMG GENT BEL 10008 02/11/2006
6 VERMEERSCH Lore SGDK BEL 10010 06/08/2007
7 LUKASSE Hannah NED 99999 01/01/2006



1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



26th Flemish Open
Saturday, 28 September 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 ROS Charlotte SGDK BEL 10002
2 DE SOUTER Luna SMG GENT BEL 10004
3 TACK Zoë SMG GENT BEL 10005
4 VAN PETEGEM Elisa SMG GENT BEL 10008
5 VERMEERSCH Lore SGDK BEL 10010
6 MUYSOMS Sarah-Lieve SMG GENT BEL 10011
7 LUKASSE Hannah NED 99999



26th Flemish Open
Saturday, 28 September 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 5

09:30

Referee(s):

DE VISSCHER Jerome (SMG GENT / BEL)
AUDENAERT Sil (CRED / BEL)

DE SOUTER Luna SMG GENT / BEL

VAN PETEGEM Elisa SMG GENT / BEL

ROS Charlotte SGDK / BEL

VERMEERSCH Lore SGDK / BEL

TACK Zoë SMG GENT / BEL

MUYSOMS Sarah-Lieve SMG GENT / BEL

LUKASSE Hannah NED



26th Flemish Open
Saturday, 28 September 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ROS Charlotte SGDK BEL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
2 LUKASSE Hannah NED 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 TACK Zoë SMG GENT BEL 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 DE SOUTER Luna SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 20 17 +3 Advanced
5 VAN PETEGEM Elisa SMG GENT BEL 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
6 MUYSOMS Sarah-Lieve SMG GENT BEL 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Advanced
7 VERMEERSCH Lore SGDK BEL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced



26th Flemish Open
Saturday, 28 September 2024 - 09:30
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Strip FINAL

10:45

Referee(s):

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe (PARCIVAL / BEL)

VAN PETEGEM Elisa SMG GENT / BEL

VERMEERSCH Lore SGDK / BEL

DE SOUTER Luna SMG GENT / BEL

TACK Zoë SMG GENT / BEL

MUYSOMS Sarah-Lieve SMG GENT / BEL

LUKASSE Hannah NED

ROS Charlotte SGDK / BEL



26th Flemish Open
Saturday, 28 September 2024 - 09:30
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ROS Charlotte SGDK BEL 11 0,92 59 21 +38 Advanced
2 TACK Zoë SMG GENT BEL 8 0,67 45 32 +13 Advanced
3 LUKASSE Hannah NED 7 0,58 41 35 +6 Advanced
4 DE SOUTER Luna SMG GENT BEL 5 0,42 42 40 +2 Advanced
5 MUYSOMS Sarah-Lieve SMG GENT BEL 4 0,33 31 50 -19 Advanced
6 VAN PETEGEM Elisa SMG GENT BEL 4 0,33 32 52 -20 Advanced
7 VERMEERSCH Lore SGDK BEL 3 0,25 33 53 -20 Advanced



1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

SGDK / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

NED

SMG GENT / BEL

SGDK / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ROS Charlotte SGDK BEL 05/09/2007
2 TACK Zoë SMG GENT BEL 03/09/2007
3T LUKASSE Hannah NED 01/01/2006
3T MUYSOMS Sarah-Lieve SMG GENT BEL 04/01/2005
5 DE SOUTER Luna SMG GENT BEL 11/06/2007
6 VAN PETEGEM Elisa SMG GENT BEL 02/11/2006
7 VERMEERSCH Lore SGDK BEL 06/08/2007



26th Flemish Open
Saturday, 28 September 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AUDENAERT Sil BEL 14072006000 Ref: 1
DE VISSCHER Jerome BEL Ref: 1
VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe BEL B 12121997006 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 7
Total participants: 7
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

BEL: 6 participants
NED: 1 participants


